DoC E076DXI20180619            Pag. 1 a 4
              DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Name and address
of the manufacturer:
ELICA S.p.A.
via Ermanno Casoli 2, 60044 Fabriano (AN)   ITALY
Product: Domestic Range Hood
Type Ref. E076D I

DoC E076DXI20180619            Pag. 3 a 4
ANNEX 1
Explatation of Type code/Electrical configuration:
E076D = Typology of construction
I = Insulation Class
xKy, xSy, xSIy, xSBy, xWEy or xMy  =  Number and Typology of Motor(s)
xL, xA, xB, xH, xH1, xF, xE, xN, xNA, xNB, xSE or xP = Number and typology of lamps
P, S, E, T, R, TE, CT, ST, AST, RFT, SH, ST, PT, ASC, SH, IT or T1 = Kind of  control(s)
A , B, C, D, E or H  = Voltage and Frequency ratings
Remark: “x” = is a number (one or more digit) and “y” = is alphanumerical string.
TYPE: E076D I
Electrical
Configuration Code
 aaa = [001 ÷999]
Electrical Configuration
Electrical
Configuration Code
 aaa = [001 ÷999]
Electrical Configuration
001 1K42AC 2A P B 037 1S40AE 3H P B
002 1K42AC 2A TI B 038 1S40AE 3H1 P B
003 1K42AC 2H P B 039 1S40AE N T B
004 1K42AC 2H P E 040 1S40AE NA T B
005 1K42AC 2H R B 041 1S40AE NB T B
006 1K42AC 2L P B 042 1S40AF 2A P B
007 1K42AC 2L TI B 043 1S40AF 2A TI B
008 1K42AC 3H P B 044 1S40AF 2H P B
009 1S35AC 2A P B 045 1S40AF 2H R B
010 1S35AC 2A TI B 046 1S40AF 2H TI B
011 1S35AC 2H P B 047 1S40AF 2H1 P B
012 1S35AC 2H TI B 048 1S40AF 2H1 R B
013 1S35AC 2L P B 049 1S40AF 2H1 TI B
014 1S35AC 2L TI B 050 1S40AF 3H P B
015 1S35AC 3H P B 051 1S40AF 3H1 P B
016 1S35AC N T B 052 1S40AF N T B
017 1S35AC NB T B 053 1S40AF NA T B
018 1S40AC 2A P B 054 1S40AF NB T B
019 1S40AC 2H P B 055 1S50AC 2A P B
020 1S40AC 2H P E 056 1S50AC 2H P B
021 1S40AC 2H P_ E 057 1S50AC 2L P B
022 1S40AC 2H R B 058 1S50AC 3H P B
023 1S40AC 2L P B 059 V 2A P B
024 1S40AC 3H P B 060 V 2H P B
025 1S40AC 3H P E 061 V 2H S B
026 1S40AC N T B 062 V 2L P B
027 1S40AC NA T B 063 1S35BB 2H P B
028 1S40AC NB T B 064 1S40BF NA T B
029 1S40AE 2A P B 065 1S40BF N T B
030 1S40AE 2A TI B 066 1S40BF NB T B
031 1S40AE 2H P B 067 1S40BD 2H P B
032 1S40AE 2H R B 068 1S40AM 2A P B
033 1S40AE 2H TI B 069 1S40BD 2H1 P B
034 1S40AE 2H1 P B 070 1S40BD 2A P B
035 1S40AE 2H1 R B 071 1S40BD 2H R B
036 1S40AE 2H1 TI B 072 1S40BD 2H1 R B
DoC E076DXI20180619            Pag. 4 a 4
ANNEX 1
Explatation of Type code/Electrical configuration:
E076D = Typology of construction
I = Insulation Class
xKy, xSy, xSIy, xSBy, xWEy or xMy  =  Number and Typology of Motor(s)
xL, xA, xB, xH, xH1, xF, xE, xN, xNA, xNB, xSE or xP = Number and typology of lamps
P, S, E, T, R, TE, CT, ST, AST, RFT, SH, ST, PT, ASC, SH, IT or T1 = Kind of  control(s)
A , B, C, D, E or H  = Voltage and Frequency ratings
Remark: “x” = is a number (one or more digit) and “y” = is alphanumerical string.
TYPE: E076D I
Electrical
Configuration Code
 aaa = [001 ÷999]
Electrical Configuration
Electrical
Configuration Code
 aaa = [001 ÷999]
Electrical Configuration
073 1S40BD 3H P B 109 1SI45BG 2H1 P B
074 1S40BD 3H1 P B 110 1SI45BG 2H R B
075 1S40BD NA T B 111 1SI45BG 2H1 R B
076 1S40BD NB T B 112 1SI45BG 3H P B
077 1S40BD N T B 113 1SI45BG 3H1 P B
078 1S40BF 2A P B 114 1S40AM 2H P B
079 1S40BF 2H P B 115 1S40AM 2H1 P B
080 1S40BF 2H1 P B 116 1S40AM 3H P B
081 1S40BF 2H R B 117 1S40AM 3H1 P B
082 1S40BF 2H1 R B 118 1SI50BB 2H P B
083 1S40BF 3H P B 119 1SI50BB 2H1 P B
084 1S40BF 3H1 P B 120 1SI50BB NA T B
085 1S35BB 2H1 P B 121 1SI50BB NB T B
086 1S35BB 2A P B 122 1SI50BB N T B
087 1S35BB 2H R B 123 1S40AM 2E P B
088 1S35BB 2H1 R B 124 1S40BD 2E P B
089 1S35BB 3H P B 125 1S40BF 2E P B
090 1S35BB 3H1 P B 126 1S35BB 2E P B
091 1S35BB N T B 127 1S48BD 2E P B
092 1S35BB NA T B 128 1SI45BG 2E P B
093 1S35BB NB T B 129 1SI50BB 2E P B
094 1S48BD 2A P B 130 1S40AF 2E P B
095 1S48BD 2H P B 131 1S40CB N T B
096 1S48BD 2H1 P B 132 1S40CB NA T B
097 1S48BD 2H R B 133 1S40CB NB T B
098 1S48BD 2H1 R B 134 1S40BL 2E P E
099 1S48BD 3H1 P B 135 1S40BD 2B P B
100 1S48BD 3H P B 136 V 2E P B
101 1S48BD NA T B 137 1S40AE 2E P B
102 1S48BD NB T B 138 1S40AC 2E P B
103 1S48BD N T B 139 1S48BD 2B P B
104 1SI45BG NA T B 140 1S40AC 2ED P B
105 1SI45BG NB T B
106 1SI45BG N T B
107 1SI45BG 2A P B
108 1SI45BG 2H P B